PAULISTAO - CP DE SALTO INICIANTE

MARIA LUIZA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

LUIZ OTAVIO BRESSANI CORREA
HIPICA VILLA REAL

LUCAS TOLEDO AMORIM
CENTRO HIPICO RA

LEONARDO MADALHANO NUNES
HIPICA VILLA REAL

NATASHA THORGAARD SA E SILVA
CLUBE HIPICO QUINTA DA BARONEZA

ELLEN PEREIRA MORAES
CENTRO HIPICO RA

HELOISA DE PAULA EDUARDO
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

JOSE ANTONIO MOLINARI

CENTRO HIPICO TERRAS DE SAO JOSE

LUIZA BAESSO ROCHA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

CARLA BATAIER
CENTRO HIPICO RA

LARA ALVES PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

CAMILA PINHEIRO DE REZENDE FOLEGATTI
HIPICA BRASIL

MARCELA LAIKO
CENTRO HIPICO TERRAS DE SAO JOSE

MARIA CLARA MARINO BRANDAO
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

LIZ YUKIMI MENDOZA
CENTRO HIPICO RA

LUIZA GOMES SALUTI
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

LUIZA JUNQUEIRA STAMATO PERRONE
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO

LUIZ OTAVIO BRESSANI CORREA
HIPICA VILLA REAL

VICTORIA BOOS URGEL
HIPICA ARUJAZINHO

LEONARDO MADALHANO NUNES
HIPICA VILLA REAL

LEONARDO TOLEDO AMORIM
CENTRO HIPICO RA

VITORIA GOERCK
CENTRO HIPICO ALDEIA DA SERRA

ALBERTO ROCIO PINHEIRO DE MELLO
RANCHO IMPERIO

VALENTINA PACHECO AZEVEDO
HIPICA MANEGE ALPHAVILLE

LEA MARIA ODILE FELS
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

ISADORA MOMESSO FRANCO DE ALMEIDA
CENTRO HIPICO JOZA FERREIRA

LUIZA JUNQUEIRA STAMATO PERRONE
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO

GIOVANA MELLO SOARES
HARAS PASSARGADA

JULIA REGINA LINDSEY
CLUBE DE CAMPO DE SAO PAULO

PEDRO TORTAMANO NETO
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

RAFAELA DAMHA ATHIA
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

KARYNE ARRUDA DE ALENCAR CASTRO
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

JULIANA FERRAIOLI PINHEIRO
TAO EQUESTRE

JULIANY PETTINELLI DE OLIVEIRA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO

ANA PAULA LOYAZA VIEIRA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

CAROLINA VIEIRA DE MELLO E SILVA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

LUANA PORTEZANI SCHNEIDER
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

MARIA LUIZA CARAZZATO FREGONESI
RANCHO IMPERIO

JOGO DA LUz

CONCHITA

DAFINY GO

CONCHITA

CS CANCUN

EMPERADOR HM

DIASA ITAPUA

JCR ARNO

QUELFI Z

NEGRESCO SANTA ROSA

ARCH EQUUS

KANTON DO ARAUCARIA

NETUNO DA ESTANCIA

AMSTERDAM DA LUA

NEGRESCO SANTA ROSA

LUSO

HARAS FISCHER AMP STAR GATE

TAYRON FT

RL CAROLA

TAYRON FT

DAFINY GO

MOICANO

NUTREAL EVA GARDEN

STRONG PERFONMANCE FT

GROSSO CALIBRE

NERIOS DE REVE

SNOOPY SANTA ROSA

HIPOLITO DO PASSARGADA

ALBACAZ

NASSAU ITAPUA

SL SHERIFF Il

SLSABINO Il

ALBAR CARLISE RI

HARAS FISCHER AMP STAR GATE

ARCH EQUUS

ITAUNA ITAPUA

JOGO DA LUz

ALECRIM IV

63,45

63,75

62,77

64,44

64,55

66,12

64,13

62,57

66,12

64,33

62,47

65,67

61,66

62,23

62,32

62,95

65,94

66,67

66,95

61,69

61,49

67,82

60,35

60,01

68,05

62,44

68,14

68,08

57,61

62,73

59,69

68,41

65,93

70,23

58,87

73,84

72,68

73,34

72,46

72,51

73,99

76,22

74,37

72,14

71,51

72,69

72,75

72,27

76,23

71,04

71,94

70,91

70,05

73,86

73,44

72,49

72,51

78,24

7558

71,35

71,48

71,41

74,41

67,74

70,61
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DIEGO CARDOSO ALVES
HARAS PASSARGADA

FELIPE MEDEIROS QUEIROZ
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

ANA CAROLINE COSTAMAGNA PLASSA
CENTRO HIPICO CAPI

LAURA NADALETO DIAS MOREIRA
HIPICA MANEGE ALPHAVILLE

RUAN PEDRO PEREIRA
TAO EQUESTRE

MARIA LUIZA BOMFIM PRADO DA SILVA
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

EDUARDA DEL SARTO STRAFACCI
TAO EQUESTRE

YANG QI
CENTRO HIPICO CAPI

KARIN DE TOLEDO LEITE RICCIARDI BUERGIN
CLUBE DE CAMPO DE SAO PAULO

DIEGO JASSIM SALVATIERRA CHAVES
HIPICA ARUJAZINHO

VICTOR ROZZETTI
HIPICA MANEGE ALPHAVILLE

TANIA MARA MARQUES
SOCIEDADE HIPICA PAULISTA

MARCELA LAIKO
CENTRO HIPICO TERRAS DE SAO JOSE

ANTONIO ALVARES MIRANDA NETO
HIPICA VILLA REAL

PIETRO BRUNELO CANGERANA
CENTRO EQUESTRE SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO

HENRIQUE PENTEADO SOARES DE AGUIRRE
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

LETICIA MOLLETA MACHADO
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

JULIANY PETTINELLI DE OLIVEIRA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO

DIEGO JASSIM SALVATIERRA CHAVES
HIPICA ARUJAZINHO

FELIPE MACHADO TRASSI
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

VALENTINA PACHECO AZEVEDO
HIPICA MANEGE ALPHAVILLE

CAROLINA SAYURI UEHARA
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

KARIN DE TOLEDO LEITE RICCIARDI BUERGIN
CLUBE DE CAMPO DE SAO PAULO

EVERTON ROBERTO SIMONATO
CENTRO HIPICO JOZA FERREIRA

TAISA PALLU DAVAUS GASPARETTO
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

KARYNE ARRUDA DE ALENCAR CASTRO
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

LUCAS TOLEDO AMORIM
CENTRO HIPICO RA

CAMILA ROCHA DE ARAUJO QUEIROZ
CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

ANA CLARA LOYAZA VIEIRA
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

VICTOR ROZZETTI
HIPICA MANEGE ALPHAVILLE

LETICIA MOLLETA MACHADO
SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

NAYANA MAIA PEIXOTO
CLUBE DE CAMPO DE SAO PAULO

PIETRO GONCALVES BAGATTINI SILVA
TAO EQUESTRE

GIOVANNA VALVERDE
CENTRO EQUESTRE SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO

MARIA CLARA SOUZA DIAS GIACOIA
MANEGE AMMA

MARIA GUILHERMINA DE SA ALBUQUER QUEIROZ GUIMARAES

SOCIEDADE HIPICA DE CAMPINAS

TOMAS ZAIDAN AMARANTE
HIPICA HARAS SETTI

LEONARDO TOLEDO AMORIM
CENTRO HIPICO RA

GRAO MESTRE DO PASSARGADA

HIPOLITO V.0

KAHDOTA ZUCCHERO Z H-A-P

VOLANT

ALBAR CARLISE RI

MCFLY M

ALBAR CARLISE RI

ATOR CLASI

JAKARTA DA MATA

SEBASTIAN DES FLANDRES

PRINCESS AMALIA

DUBLIN ITAPUA

ARGUS STJ

CALAND DA LAGOA

PACIFICO

ALDEBARAN

VIDA

CHANTRE JMEN

AIKO

JOGO DA LUz

PRINCESS AMALIA

FANTASIA SANTA ROSA

BELLE DU BALOU

REI DAS CATARATAS

SRTA COR JOTER

HANDYNE HKL

ILUSTRE DO RETIRO

INVENSIVEL

ADRYA CLASI

FOREVER HMA

ALDEBARAN

ZIDALGO L

BOULEVARD

ELETRON TRAPICHE

LOGICAL RATUM CHANTEBLEND

ADRYA CLASI

CARPEGIO JMEN |

ILUSTRE DO RETIRO

2

71,09

57,43

72,91

56,23

58,04

55,46

64,76

65,33

63,68

63,42

62,22

65,58

61,16

61,17

71,35

59,61

59,87

60,53

68,02

64,11

60,48

66,23

67,76

60,72

69,27

68,71

68,59

71,66

67,22

64,71

59,24

74,16

67,72

65,31

67,49

77,12

85,77

68,34

82,38

66,96

73,99

75,85

71,85

72,93

75,85

72,97

75,61

70,29

64,12

73,51

74,86

75,54

72,69

68,49

71,31

78,25

76,75

70,67

75,76

76,95

70,61

74,17

68,69

82,56

81,59

83,67

70,67

9,67

BRs

17,40

11,03

11,97

12,03

12,97

13,43

14,34

15,58

12,35

12,76

13,39



Resultado da Série Intermedidria

Prova n® 07 Provan® 15 Pontuagéo Somatdria

Concorrente Animal .
Final Aprox.

Faltas ___Tempo Aprox. Faltas Tempo____Aprox.

750 CATARINA DE BRITO ROCHA HANSEN FINESSE COOPER 60,96 60
(CLUBE HIPICO QUINTA DA BARONEZA 2,3

goe ERICJOSEPH ROBERTO 5849
RANCHO IMPERIO

VICTOR EDUARDO DA SILVA BARGUENA

822 LA CUCARACHA 73,38 75,84 11,22

SANTA ROSA CENTRO HIPICO

840 |DEBORAGOMES DISTINTO ITAPUA 73,55 1200 77,72 37. 13,27
ESTANCIA 3 IRMAOS

gge  BIANCA SZABO TONETTO e 7489 08
‘CENTRO EQUESTRE SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO

aaolll EHASSIMIBOIRAYAD) FENIX E.C. 2400 9364 1964
'CONEXAO EQUESTRE

gpe  RICARDO CECARELLO FRAIA CREEREL 8254 85
‘CLUBE HIPICO DE SANTO AMARO

G (AT OO FANTASIA SANTA ROSA 69,17
CENTRO HIPICO GRANJA VIANA

LEONARDO GARCIA NUNES DE SOUZA

940 SPIRIT 61,39
CENTRO EQUESTRE SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
oceJll MARIININCREDISMBERCERDANTASELVES LANDQUINTINO DO FEROLETO 86,35 22,35 22,35

CCLUBE DE CAMPO DE SAO PAULO



